North America Sales Kits Content
Relay and Quick Release Valve kits

Part Number
4006110290

4006110300

4006110310

4006110320

4006110330

4006110340

4006110350

4006110360

4006110440

4006110090

4006110090

Component number
9735001040
8101200254
8977804004
8305020764

9735001050
8101200254
8977804004
8305020764

9735001060
8101200254
8977804004
8305020764

9730110270
8977804004
8305020764
8101203064
8101200254
4729002004

9730110230
8305020764
8977804004
8101200254

9730110240
8305020764
8977804004
8101200254

9730110260
8101203064
8977804004
8305020764
8101200254
4729002004

9730110280
8977804004
8101200254
4729002004
8305020764
8101203064

9730110240
8305020764
8101200254
8977804004

8977737674
4729981004

8977737684
8914908304

Component name
Quick Release Valve
Cheese head screw 1ISO4762-M8x25
O-Ring 1SO3601-20,3x2,4
Grease

Quick Release Valve

Cheese head screw 1ISO4762-M8x25
O-Ring 1SO3601-20,3x2,4

Grease

Quick Release Valve

Cheese head screw 1ISO4762-M8x25
O-Ring 1SO3601-20,3x2,4

Grease

Relay Valve

O-Ring 1SO3601-20,3x2,4

Grease

Cheese head screw 1ISO4762-M6x50
Cheese head screw 1ISO4762-M8x25
Bush

Kit Relay 4.0 2Del
Grease

O-Ring

Hex Screw

Kit Relay 5.5 2Del
Grease

O-Ring

Hex Screw

Relay Valve

Cheese head screw 1ISO4762-M6x50
O-Ring 1SO3601-20,3x2,4

Grease

Cheese head screw 1ISO4762-M8x25
Bush

Relay Valve

O-Ring 1SO3601-20,3x2,4

Cheese head screw 1ISO4762-M8x25
Bush

Grease

Cheese head screw 1ISO4762-M6x50

ABS Relay Valve
Grease

Hex Screw
O-Ring

O-Ring
Plate

O-Ring
Screw, special type

1
4
2
2

[ NN N - =W AR DW= AN AN SRAN W NN Ao

-

-

© 2020 WABCO All rights reserved TP19036 / 03.2020




